
ltern

riods

B. ITC for the curent period

C. Total ITC

l). Outward taxabJe supplies

E. Outward supplies - nil rated
/exem

F. Net tax pal,ablc (D - C)

I{emarlis:

GST Computation - Apptoval F'ornr

To date

0.00

0.00

Company/firm
llat[1e

From date 01 -August- I 8 3 1-August- I 8

Total taxable
value

CGST SGST

0,00

IGS'I

4.87,112.25 1 )'7 1)O )1 7 ,27 ,729.27

5.71.105.83

0.00 22,60A.12

22,600.12 5,7 I ,105.83

5,71,I05.83 5,7r,105.83

I,54,90.899.00 0.00 9.29.453.94 9.29,453.94

2.66.314.00 000

0.00 -5,09,712.37 -3,69,381.16 -3,69,38t.16

5 rl A.;.L

Approved

S ign

Sambasiva Rao

o.(qt

i l1-o ?- ).()r?

Notes: Attach Ielevant statcments, copies of ledgers and other docurncnts to this forrn
This fornr must be submitted on the Friday preceding the l5'h ofeach rnonth.
Payment must bc made on or belore tilne.
Account for the payment in Fridays statement.
Wherever possible make payments through yES Bank,

I

2

3

4

5

C \4.,} 1".I) nfi, M0-

Amount paid

Challan no Challan date

Accoulttant Sreenir,asa Sat ma

q\$1 d1s
t\

I VIS'IA TiOMES

I A. ITC available tionr previous

I

0.00 |

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Details of amount paid : Nil

I

[)ate I

I

I

\

{y

I

M



GST Computation - Approval Fonn

Item

A. ITC avail able from previous
eriods

Notes: l. Arlach releva nt shtements, copies ofledgers and other docunrents to this tblm2. This tbrm nrust be submitted on the Friday precedi ng the.l5'h ofeach nronth3. Paymenl must be made on or before tinre
4. Account for the payrnent in Fridays statemenr.

*

\T

, ,5. Wly:rever possitw*- ake paymenls rhrough yES Bank
ble m

le*t
4 ^r. 

(-a

Cu**-rt

-l \},
i\r,'

U t^r-rE ,.le l^r^ L+ u*1, 't, h. t?ur,r^o

A?* 6s'; )rf.r cr^a.ljt )S L' ll,(u,*lo

-Tul^l agr JnPu) tre&l- 3t o?, J8o l_

7V*, t't, l,' t( t8.10t l-

I

b"ilJ^ b \r

;-e, 971-tk

Cornpany/firm
name VISTA I.IOMES

From date To date
3 1-August- l 8

Total taxable
value IGST' CGST SGST

0.00 4.87,112.25
7 .27 .729.27

B. ITC for the curent period 0.00 22,600.12 5,71 ,I 05.83 5,71 , I 05.83C. Total ITC
0.00 22,600.12 5,71,I05.83 5,71,105.83D. Outward taxable supplies I,54,90,899.00 0.00 9,29,453.94 9,29,453.94

supplies - nil rated
/exem

E Outward
2,66.314.00

000
F Net tax payable (D _ C) 0.0C p- 5,09,712.37 -3,69,381.16 ,69,381.16

**---"-"4

Remarks

_s oho*

Ya. /\\fu4 U^ kort|*
-, AoT

Details of amount paid : Amount paid Nil
Challan no Challan date

Approved Accountant
Sqa r,.\-rz. Qrw, ,.-

Sign
t

Date ."\"r'c \

cl? l-, alotl floal,h
v& l+T,-)

Lrl'$: \t

0l -August- l 8 I

I

7 )7 -no -t1

( I

\

(

lL

I

0.00 l

t J--

:
Sambasiva Rao

MD



vista Homes (18'19)

,.d.';ffi:11fi:1,0,.
8

1-Aug-2018 to

GSTR.3B

Returns

Total nu

414
278Summary

mber of vouchers for the Period

Outward SuPPlies

lncluded in returns .. ZZa
Pafticipating in retut tu9'"" .-.,^^ O

No dired mplication in return tables

Not relevant for returns . -.,-- Ito be resolved) _ - -lncomptetei Mismarch in rnformanonlto:1:::l v 
- 

_ 
i"r".n1111. 

-a*x;x,"Ir?iparticuliiE la 
Tax Amounr

1

196

Total ai Amount
State Tax

Amount

9,29,453.94

9,29,453 '94
9,29,453.94
9,29,453.94

TCess
Amount

1,57,57,213.00

1,54,90,899-00
1.54,90,899.00

1,54,90,899.00
2,66,314.00

2,66,314 00

9,29,453.94

9,29,453.94

9,29,453.94

9,29,453.94

Local Sales

Taxable

Sales Taxable

^ sates Taxabte @ 12%

ExemPted

Sales Nil Rated

Total Outward SuPPlies

Total Liability,-- - 
1'57'57'213'00 

-
lnward SuPPlies

9,291451 94 9,29',453 94 18's8'90; J8

q,?9,4s3!4 
- 

9r29r4qq:94 18r58'997i8q
1,57,57,213r00

Local Purchase

Taxable

Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 3%

Purchase Taxabte @ sYo

Purchase Taxable @' 12%

Purchase Taxabte @ 18%

Purchase laxable @ 28o/o

ExemPted

Purchase ExemPt

lnter State Purchases

Taxable
lnterstate Purchase Taxable

lnte61ste Purchase larade @ 18%

Inlerslate Purchase larable @ 28%

Reverse charge SuPPlies

Purdase FrcmU(rrcgisteredfualer'Tuabh

Total lnward SuPPlies

22,600.12

22,6A0.12

22,600.12

1,906.37

20,693.75

239.12 22,600.1

72,96,681.9s

68,13,704.45

68,13,704.45
90,582.52

6,46,801.52

34,532.00

58,86,905.60

1,54,882.81

4,82,977.50

4,82,977.50
84,497.17

84,497.17

84,497 .17

10,590.92

73,906 25

3,30,060.00

3,30,060 00

5,7'1,105.83

5,71,105.83

5,71,105.83
1,358.74

16,170.08

2.071.92

5,29,821.50

21,683.59

5,71,105.83

5,71,105.63

5.71,105.83
1,358.74

16,170.08

2,071.92

5,29,821.50
21,683.59

11 ,42,211.66

11/42,211.66

11,42,211 .66

2,717.48

32,340 16

4143 84

10.59,643.40
'43'j'67.18

..,. .
:;.
22,600't2
2260?'?
22 6A\, '2

1.906 3/
20,693 75

39,730.80

39,730.8019,865.40
'19,865.40

19,865.40

19,865.40

, 5,s0, 971.23 5,90' 971.23
77,11,

'1 1,64,81 I .78

rotar rnput rax cre dit --11'81=-9L? 
22$09!2 94'1q1s3 -5-'11'109'83

18,58,907.88

1 I ,58 ,907 .88

18,58,907 88

18,58,907.88

0



Vista Homes (18-19)

Profit & Loss A,/c
1-Aug-2018 to 31-Aug-20'18

Particulars

Purchase Accounts
Allowances for Consumables
Allowances for Equipmenl
Allow for Const Equip
Building Material
Labour Charges

Direct Expenses

Gross Profit c/o

lndirect Expenses
,.\ Advertisement

Business Promotions
Car Hire Charges
Commission / Brokerage
Consultancy Charges
Exempt Expenses
Freight Charges
Hoarding Rent
Housekeeping Charges
Miscellaneous Expenses
Office Expenses
Printang & Stationery
Rent Paid
Repalr Maintenance Charges
Repair & l\,,laintenance Computers

Security Charges
Transportation Charges
Water Tanker Charges
Adnn &Ma elng Connon Eryenlr'Js

.-Happy Card Wilhdrawal Aaryes
Legal Exp
PF Delay lnterest
PO SeNice Charges
QC Charges @ 18%

Nett Profit

T'otal

1-Aug-2018 to 31-Aug-2018 P a rt ic u la r s 1-Aug-2018 to 31-A

2,11.032.00
4,O1,589.00
2.89,805.00

52,15,459.29
6,56,517.00

67,74,402.29 Sales Accounts 1;54,90,899.00
lnslallnenls Reuvable 18-19 @ 12% / 1,54,90,899.00

Direct lncomes

87,16,496.71

1,54,90,899.00 1,54,90,899.00

9,36,836.83 Gross Profit b/f
45,270.00
90,582.52
15,667.00

38,506.00
1,100.00

4,24,102.50
8,029.00

10,000.00
19,104.00

109.00
1,639.00
4,720.00

27,5s5.00
3,400.00
4,260.00

38,400.00
16,465.50
42,000.00
3,340.27

140.00
(-)620.00

56,539.00
73,528.04
13,000.00

lndirect lncomes
lnterest on Fcir 2,66,314.00

80,45,973.88

2,810.71 Totat

i'

87,16,496.71

2,66,314.00

89,82,q 0.71



1 -Aug-20 1 8 to 31 -Aug-2018

Vch No
eqgq 1

CreditDate Particulars

1-8-2018 To Opening Balance
22-8-2414 To (as per details)

Nitco Limited
Tiles IGST @ 18%
Round Off
Being Purchase of tiles against bill
no:4907233670,bil| dt:30/7/18 and po
no:50301 and po dt:28/4/18

31-8-2018 To (as per details)

Vch Type

Purchase
12,497.00 Cr
10,590.92 Or

0.29 Cr

P u rc hase
94,600.00 cr
73,906.25 Dr

Debit

5,07 ,',t't2.87

627 20,693 75
JSW Cement Limited
Cement / Ready Mix @28%
Being purchase of PSC Cement against bill
no:4P1800039946 , bi dt:04/8/18 and po
no:52221, po dt:31 /7/1 I

By Closing Balance
5,29,712.99

5,29,712.99
5,29,r'r2.995,29 712.99

Vista Homes (18-19)

IGST
Ledger Account



Vista Homes (18-19)

CGST
Ledger Account

1-Aug-2018 to 31-Aug-20.18

Date Pa rtic ulars
Credit

Vch Type Vch No
1-8-2018 To Opening Batance
1-8-2018 To Sai Lakshmi Enterprises purchase

To SSLLe Logistics ,;;;;
To Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprises prr"i""u
To Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprisei p;.;;";;

:-:-:9]9 I" SreeSaisharanyaEnterprises p;r;il;
3-8-2018 To yes Bank

To Yes Bank Eank Pavment

To Yes Bank Bank Pavment

To Yes Bank Bank Paymenl

To Yes Bank Bank Pavment

To Yes Bank Bank Pavment

To Yes Bank Berk Payment

To Yes Bank Eank Payment

. To Yes Bank Bank Paymenl

To Yes Bank Eank Payment

To Yes Bank Banr Pavmerr

To Yes Bank BankPayment

To Yes Bank Bank Payment

To Yes Bank Bank Payment

ro Nar,araxmi Etectricats & sanitarv Sllj;rltl
Mahalaxmi Electricats & S;;;i;; ,;;;;4-8-2018 To yes Bank

s-8-201s i; rilli.iil)"n", H::i,*,:,To M.sudharshan purchase
To Magaiya SahdevonA/c. Group S Arjr. ;;;;;;;To yes Bank

1o_8-20i8 T; i;;ffik BankPavmenr

To Yes Bank Eank Payment

To Yes Bank Bank Payment

To Yes Bank Bar* Payment

To Yes Bank Benr Payment

. To Yes Bank BanlPaymenl

To Yes Bank Banr Payment

To Yes Bank Bank Payment

To Yes Bank Bank Payment

To Yes Bank Bank Payment

To Yes Bank Eank Payment

To Yes Bank BenkPaymenr

To Yes Bank Banr Paymenr

ro ve" ea;;, Eank Pavmenr

To Yes Bank Bank Payment

To Yes Bank Eank Payment

To Yes Bank Bank Paymenr

1 1 -8-20181; ;l;#*::lxrprises 
(Materiar) flf#lTo praful Sanitary purchase

-l? lrallt Sanitary purchase
r u lree venlata Durga Anjaneya SteelTubes purchase

l: :r9? Sai Sharanya Enterprises purchase

.-r-ro,u ii i:l'Jj"T'' Ente'prises Purchase
gankpayment

Carried Over

qebit

7,27 ,729.89
150.00

1 ,410.03
1,807.38

460.00
1,020.23

. 1,368.45
810.00
540.00
468.00
8.10.00

1.512.00
756.00
216.00
35.1.00 .

423.00
216 00
378.00
270.00
261.00
114.39
130.41
342.00

2,522.82
938.30

11,229.66
135.00

2,U4.00
972.00
567.00
756.00
216.00
252.00
342.00'
423 00
198.00
261.00
360.00

2,259.00
1 17.00
441.00
504.00
306.00
162.00

1,955.33
2,17 5.89

793.08
97 .20
55.35

2.459.75
1,662.00

720.00 .

7,77,268.16

I

I

533

536
537

BP\3
BP\4
BP\5

BP\1 ,I

BPV2
BP\13

BPU6
BPUS
BPU9
BP\30
BP\31

BP\32
BP\36
BP\37

539
BP\17

540
541
542

BP\4
BP\6
BP\7
BP\8

BP\16
BP\18
BP\19
BP\20
BPU,I
BPV2
BPU3
BPU4
BP\25
BPU6
BP\27
BPUs
BPBg
BP\30

543
544
545
546

548
549

BPU

I

continued



Vista Homes (18_19
eqsl!qo

Date articulars
ger Account -2018 to 3 1-Auo-2018

P
Vch Type Vch No. --grought Forward

. 14-8-2018 To patel Enterprises purchase
Io Jagati publications pvt Ltd ,;;;;;To Jagati pubtications pvi LtJ ;;ffi;

1 6.8 20 1 I ii i:*1i x,il.llT:'H fi:i:i,,,., i;]i:iI:To Magaiya Sahdevonm..Cr"rpllrfui ;J,Ir,;;To Tara chand on Account 
- - ,-.. ;;;il:;To T Kurmanna

ro r K;;;;;; Purchase

ro x xrrtiina'o-n Account :il:i:::To N Laxminarayana on Account pr.it"""
To B Venlatesh on irc . crouo s VenkaLrh i,rr"i,".lTo B Venlatesh on r,/r - C.uo i V.nfrt.r; ;ffi;:To pappu Ram On A;c -'--. ;il;;;

1.,.B.zot" I: f:J,J:fl."erprises r;;;;
ro v." eu;;; BankPavmenr

ro ves ea;il BankPavmenr

ro v"" e";;; Bank Pavmenr

ro v"s i"nit' Benk Pa,ment

ro v". g"nii Banr Pavmenr

ro ves er;il Ban& Palment

ro Yes ganil Bank Pavment

ro ves a"ni(' Bank Payment

ro ves ianii EankPa,ment

To Yes a;;;; BankPavmenr

ro v"s i"nil Bank Pa,menl

ro ves ianii Ba Pavmenr

ro sree sai'sh"r"ny" Enterprises 3,.lljir#,To Sri Lakshmi Enteiprises frrllt-*i"U ,;;;;;To Sai Lakshmi Enterprisei - , p;;;;;
22-8.2018 To pappu Ram On aJi ;;;;;fo pappu Ram On Ay'c ;;;;To Magaiya Sahdev on A/c - croup S Arjr. ;;;;;;To L Raju on AJc purchase

To T Kurmanna purchase
To T Kurmanna
ro v.aai neJJi on a.r" iil:i:::To p,satish Kumarr" p.s.ti"t, ir,nr, Purchase

r" p.S"ti"r, irrr, ;il:H::To A Basha On Account p*"rr"""
To Shah Tradersr" erio"""iirgineers pvt Ltd ft::H::
Io Tanishq Steets Limited ,;;;";To Sai Vishal Enterprises ;il;;;To Sai Vishal Ente.prise" prriirr."
To Sai Vishal Enterprises ,;;;
I: ::iy:.l,"tEnterprises ;;;;l: :.i yirl.! Enterprises ,rr.r,r""

23.8.2018 +; ;1il':TlHflil,"* ftff:::To MppL Common Expenses ;il;;;
24-B-2ojB Ii V,"rfo'ffill,o.,terpriies 

pvt Lrd il;;;;;;
r" a;;";;;;"shwararraders 5;::[::

Carried Over

Debit Credit
7,77 ,268 16

550

552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561

562
563
565

BP\3
BP\4
BP\5

BP\13
BP\15
BP\16
BP\17
BP\18
BP\19
BP\20
BP\21
BP\22
BPU3

566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581

582
584
585
586
587
588

590
591
592

594

12,058.59
25.13
25.13
25.13

6,313.50
4,916.16

13,441.68
6,102.63
4,068.45
1,763 10
1,059.19 '

3,690.72
18.776.34

7 ,818 48
54.00

360.00
270.00
180 00
657 00
216.00
243.00
423.00
3.t5.00
225.00
405.00
405.00
810.00

1,719.00
660 00 .

1 .978.00
1,503.33
6,300.00

900.90
13,976 10

990.00
2,430.00
1,822.50
3,312.00

679.11
14,383 49
5,812.48

'15,945.30

823.46
1,459.62
9,625.00

850.50
810.00.

3.240.00
5,103.00
2,551.50

810.00
1,358.74

300.62
84.00
41 .40

2,448.00

T

9,63,833.44

continued



Vista Homes
CGST Ledqer

18-1e)'
Account

Date Particulars
1-Aus-2018 to 31-Auq-2018

Brought FoMard

. 24-8-2018 To Elegant Enterprises purchase
To Linus Consuliants pvt Ltd ;ffi;:To yes Bank
ro v"" i"ni Bank Pavment

To Yes B;;i; EankPavmenr

ro ves iarii Bank Pavmenr

ro v"s ga;i; Banr Pavment

ro ve" i"nit' Bank Pa,ment

To Yes B;;; EanrPavmenr

ro v"" i"nii BanI Pavmenr

ro v"" i"nii Bank Pavmenr

ro v"" e";il BankPavmerr

ro ve= ea;il Banl.Pavmenl

ro ves e";;; Banr Pavmenl

ro v"" i"n[ Bank Pavmenr

ro sreeGi'snaranyaEnterprise" 3llji,l.l
^.zs-B-2018 

By pappu Ram on A;c o"iir'^i"t
26.0-201 I il [:TJ:*lttJllhf ll,S,i,iXl] i:i:il::To MahalaxmiEtectricats t a;;;il ;;;;ffi;31-8-20'18 To Sai Lakshmi Enterprises , ,rr"irr""To Jagati publications pvt Ltd ;;;;To Jagati pubtications pvt iiJ ;il;;;To Summit Sales LLp ;;;;;;;To Summit Sates LLp ;;;ffi;To Summit Sales LLp ;;;;;;;To Summit Sales LLp p;;;;;

To Summit Sates LLp ;;;il;;To Summit Sates LLp ;ffi;;To Summit Sates LLp ;il;;;To Summit Sates LLp ;;;ffi;To Summit Sates LLp ;ffi;;;To Summit Sates LLp ;il;;To Summit Sales LLp ;;;il;;To Summit Sates LLp ;;;ffi;To Summit Sates LLp ;;;;il;;To Summit Sales LLp p;;;;
To Summit Sates LLp ,il;;;To Summit Sales LLp ,;;;;;To Summit Sales LLp ,;;;;;;;To Summit Sates LLp ,;;#;;To Summit Sales LLp p;;;;;
To Summit Sales LLp ;;;;;To Summit Sates LLp ;;;;To Jagati publications pvt Ltd prr"hr""
To Sree Mahaveer Engg. & Electricals p;;;;;;;
To Vasant Enterprises purchase
To Vasant Enterprises purchase
ro vasant Enterprises purchase
to ModiHousing pvt Ltd p;;;;;;;
IO SSLLP LOOiStiCSr" iiiip ffiff:: Purchase

r" r,t"* nvilr'#i Trade centre ;;[ff::To Nandi lndustrial Enterprises ,;;;il;To V.Green Media pvt Ltd' p;;;;;;
To SVR pumps & Allied Services prr"i"""

Carried Over

Vch Type Vch No
red it

4,044.60
9,458. 10

Debit

9,63,833 44

595
596

BP\2
BP\4
BP\5
BP\6
BP\7
BP\8
BP\9

BP\l0
BP\1 ,I

BP\12
BP\22
BP\23
BP\24

597
b

7
598
<oo

600
601

602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
6.16

6't7
618
6't9
ozu
621
622
623
624
625
626
628
629
630
631

632
633
634
639
640

tz+c_zo

54,685.61
810.00
252.00
432.00
216.00
270.00
252.00

99.00
306.00
585.00
135.00
945.00
486.00
972.00
419 03

43.02
112.59
399 40

25.13
25.13

915.84
5,133 06
3,709.24

725.04
1,660.50
2,498.85
3,646.80

597.60
1,449.00
2,480.40
3,363 44
3,932.68
2,988.45

211.05
423 00.
621.00
247.62
189.08
324.00
70.20

451 80
25.13

742.50
68,160.87
84,379.50
82,651.91

720.00
6,617.52
1, 170.00

49.50
36.00

147.00
loo.5u

13,05 953.69 13,502 70

continued



Vista Homes (18-1s)'
CGST Led Account

Date Particula rs
018 to 31 -20181

Vch Type Vch No DebitBrought Forward

t I: lYllrrrs & Alied Services purchase
Io Sri Bhavani Ads

I: :;i i;ri'lil ;ilrprises (Materiar) :il:H::
+: *:i.+?":?,"""hwirarraders 

purchase

r" Jv.ft,i'i,girr- :il:i:::
By Closing Balance

3 -8-20
13,05,953.69 13,502.7 0

641
642
643
644
645
646

139 50
2,700 00
1,313.85

764.10
25.1.38

1 ,21 5.90

13,12,338.42 13,502.70
12,98,835.72

13f?938.4? 13,.t2,338.42



1

5

2

3

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

F

F

F

F

102
207

404
403

205

402

401

307

303

203

2

204

7

109

8

105

9

101

7220

9s0

950

1220

1220
7220
950

1220
7220
1220

950
1220
1.220

1220

950

1220
1220

1220
950

7220
7220

1220

950

405

Bloc No

fotal

ea

cGSr
scsr

fax
Rece Pts o rdsNe Sa le

ap d uCo Pto 37nside la t'/ttion le Stone aso7-2018 on 31 08-18
Extra specs

u8'18

Booking

Date

fotat GSf
Pa ent

flat
No, Receipts

towards GSf for
the month of

23,247
3o-03 02 78

3O,B7

18, 6 000
46,0s 3
48,960I0-06 20 8L 34,570

3 754, 0
72,670

1.2,670
7 86,000 48,838

,170
61,876

7220
7220

405 950

950406 19,L2
1_

19,12123,170
23,170243e 62 6,2 5

,170

le,tz L

,170
40,653
1 9 2L

9 2 94

)

?*1.-\--*."--
?] -cl" lcrS

D

-t

i

203

D

950
401

F 402

)


